
ZION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
K-8th RATE SHEET 

2020-2021 School Year 
 

 
 

 Kindergarten – 8th Grade Hours:    8:10 am – 3:00 pm 
 
 
 
 

TUITION:  $4100.00  
(payments begin August 1st *) 

 
REGISTRATION FEE:  $150.00 
(maximum $300.00 per family) 

 
BOOK FEES:  $350.00 

 
TECHNOLOGY FEE:  $40.00 

(grades 1 – 8 only) 
 

STANDARDIZED TESTING FEE:  $20.00 
 
 
 
 

 
2nd Child:  10% discount 

 
3rd Child:  25% discount 

 
4th Child:  50% discount 

 
5th Child:  FREE 

 
 
 
 

 
BEFORE SCHOOL RATE:    $5.00 per day 

 
AFTER SCHOOL RATE:   $8.00 per day 

(maximum of $12 per family per day) 
 

SNOW DAY/DAYCARE:    $40.00 per day 
 

LATE FEES:  A charge of $15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 5:30 pm.  
An additional $15 will be charged for every 15 minutes you are late in picking up your student.   

This fee will be deducted at the time your automatic debit is scheduled for regular after school charges. 

 
 
 
 

*PAYMENT OPTIONS MAY BE SELECTED AND SET UP ON FACTS MANAGEMENT 

ANNUAL TUITION & FEES 
(all fees are non-refundable) 

MULTIPLE STUDENT DISCOUNT 
(discounts apply to other K-8 students only) 

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 
(7:00 am – 5:30 pm) 

LUNCH: $3.50/DAY 
(grades K-4 only) 


